
SI. No. 

I 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

C 

. rr ( 
, ... \'"') , ~cl j 

24 Parga1,2s (S1 

K.E. CARMEL SCHOOL, AMTALA 
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Promotion List 2024-25 
CLASS - IV JASMINES 

Name 

Abhronil Ghosh 
Aishanee Bhowmick 
Atnrik Dan 
Anushah Armin 
Arkaprabha Pal 
Arohi Dhali 
Arva Ghosh 
As1nita Khamaru 
A vush Halder 
Deban2:i Samanta 
Ehsas Hussain Sardar 
Fiza Farah Mistry 
Gazi Aneeq Abdallah 
Jarin Sultana 
Kovna Mondal 
Malika Khanam 
Md Fardeen Islam Gazi 
Md Rehain Sk 
Me2:hna Gaven 
Mst.Asifa Laskar 
Priyasa Gaven 
Raibir Kotal 
Ravhan Mallick 
Rifai Sekh 
Rishika Dev 
Ritsika Das 
Sakib Hassan Mistry 
Sangukta Das 
Satvaki Mondal 
Shrutika Das 
Smith Halder 
Somesh Mondal 
Srinian Bakuli 
Sudip Mondal 
Sumit Malik 
Sunavan Mondal 
Suoratim Mandal 
Tabaium Khatun 
Tridha Samanta 
Trishan Pandit 

P- Promoted 
W - Withheld 

W* - Promotion Doubtful 
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